126 CHESTNUT STREET, WARWICK RI 02888    T 401.467.8232    F 401.941.2960    SALES@DAYOLITE.COM    WWW.DAYOLITE.COM    REV091024     P1
 Type	 Qty
 Project
 Date  Notes
MicroLux Series  |  MCRL-DI
Ordering Guide
MODEL OPTICS CCT LUMENS5 LENGTH MOUNTING5 FINISH OPTIONS
MCRL-DI SI
MCRL-DI
Direct / Indirect
SI = Satin Ice Acrylic
Lens
STATIC WHITE1
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
50 = 5000K
TUNABLE WHITE2
(2700K-6500K)
2DIM10 = for 0-10V
2DMX = for DMX
2ESN  = for Philips
2CAS = for Casambi
DIM-TO-WARM2
(2700K-6500K)
DTW = Dim-to-Warm
RGB3
RGB = RGB
LO = 420/ft
(5W/ft, 83LPW)
SO = 550/ft
(7W/ft, 81LPW)
HO = 680/ft
(9W/ft, 80LPW)
CUSTOM LUMENS
For custom lumens
please specify
< HO.
2 = 2 ft
(22 1/4")
3 = 3 ft
(33 3/8")
4 = 4 ft
(44 1/2")
5 = 5 ft
(55 5/8")
6 = 6 ft
(66 3/4")
7 = 7 ft
(77 7/8")
8 = 8 ft
(89")
For other enter
row length (e48
= 48 ft)
AC = Aircraft
Cable
W = White
CC = Custom
Color
AMW =
Anti-Microbial
White
DIMMING DRIVERS 7
DIM10 = 0-10V (1%) - Standard
DTO = 0-10V  (Dim-to-Off)
DIMST = 0-10V Step Dimming
347 = 0-10V (347V)
DIMSR = DALI Sensor Ready (5.0%)
DALI = DALI (5.0%)
LUTRON™ DIMMING DRIVERS7
LDE1 = Hi-Lume™ 1% EcoSystem
LD2 = Digital 1%  (DALI-2)
L3DA3W = Hi-Lume™ 1% 3-Wire
SENSORS & CONTROLS7